Place

Bib no

Cavan Christmas Dash 5km 2012 Results

Club/City/Country

Sub class

Finish

1. 2034 Simon Ryan raheny shamrocks M 15:47
2. 2132 Glenn Phair enniskillen M 16:32
3. 2028 Donal Hanratty Tara M 16:37
4. 215 Fiona Roche raheny shamrocks F 16:40
5. 2068 Brian Coleman Rathfaranam M 16:51
6. 2095 David Shelly Ballymonty M 16:53
7. 141 Niall Lynch M 16:55
8. 169 DoNal McGoldrick [ Analee AC/ Cavan Triathlon Club M 16:57
9. 2117 Rory Maguire Clones a.c. M 17:00
10. 2112 Peter Walsh Annalee AC M 17:13
11. 2159 Emma Guilfoyle F 17:18
12. 2098 Killian Heery Bailieborough ac M 17:48
13. 10 Shane Brady M 17:52
14. 288 Aodhagan Watters Annalee A.C 18:28
15. 199 Anthony O'Reilly Crusaders M 18:41
16. 2070 Leona O'Reilly Liffey Valley F 18:42
17. 279 Martin O Reilly St.Finbars AC M 18:51
18. 8 Terry Brady Killinkere M 19:02
19. 2082 Louise Reilly Clonliffe Harriers F 19:09
20. 2186 Ciaran O Reilly M 19:18
21. 42 Ciaran Cassidy Cassidys M 19:30
22. 11 Pauric Brady M 19:37
23. 216 Shane Roche M 19:38
24. 2072 Joe Moore M 19:41
25. 2013 Adrian Tierney Newbridge M 19:53
26. 2202 Ciaran Kennedy M 19:57
27. 255 Paul Sullivan M 19:59
28. 289 Darren Watters Annalee AC M 20:00
29. 119 John Jenkins Team Jenky M 20:03
30. 109 Bryan Gurhy M 20:03
31. 2168 Barry King M 20:05
32. 2027 Noel Hannratty Trim M 20:06
33. 2188 Fiona O Reilly M 20:06
34. 108 Niall Gurhy M 20:11
35. 105 Daniel Graham CAVAN GAELS M 20:24
36. 2062 Dermot Farrelly Bohermeen AC M 20:26
37. 146 Micheal Lyng The Lyngs M 20:34
38. 178 Francis Moore Annalee AC M 20:42
39. 61 Frank Crowe Killygarry M 20:46
40. 2050 Alan O Riodran M 20:51
41. 88 Derek Fay M 20:57
42, 127 Padraic Leddy lacken M 20:57
43. 2051 Kieran O Reilly M 21:01
44. 51 Conor Cooney Drogheda And District Ac M 21:02
45. 245 John Smith Killygarry M 21:03
46. 2187 Eadaoin O Reilly F 21:05
47. 2084 Mark Mc Keever Gowna M 21:07
48. 95 Enda Gallen Killygarry M 21:11
49. 2009 J.J Murphy M 21:13




Place Bib no Club/City/Country Sub class Finish
50. 2200 Noel Mc Philips M 21:18
51. 2154 Patrick Kelly M 21:19
52. 2131 Ciaran McCaffery Clones a.c. M 21:23
53. 295 Dermot Gibson M 21:26
54. 208 Nuala Reilly F 21:28
55. 2162 John O'Brien M 21:29
56. 98 Garrett Galligan M 21:29
57. 276 Noel Crowley M 21:33
58. 172 Daryl McKenna Killygarry M 21:37
59. 35 Adrian Burns Burns Brigade M 21:38
60. 78 Eoin Duffy M 21:38
61. 2092 Dan Binchy M 21:40
62. 2001 Odhran O Reilly Annalee A.C M 21:41
63. 2004 Daire O Reilly Annalee AC M 21:47
64. 46 Gillian Clarke F 21:47
65. 2116 Tom Donnelly M 21:50
66. 282 Paul Flynn Butlersbridge M 21:53
67. 2150 Barry Brady M 21:54
68. 2189 Sean O Reilly M 21:56
69. 2091 Carmel Comiskey F 22:01
70. 191 Sean T Murphy The Murphys M 22:03
71. 234 Sean Smith M 22:04
72. 121 Siobhan Jordan F 22:04
73. 287 Paul Naughton M 22:10
74. 228 Niall Sheridan SiUN'S Little Helpers M 22:11
75. 69 David Donohoe Donohoes Dmc M 22:12
76. 243 Ciara Smith Smithyvale F 22:12
77. 2039 Mark Mc Namara Annalee AC M 22:13
78. 136 Emlyn Lewis Horsebox M 22:17
79. 2161 Doireann Nash F 22:17
80. 238 Martin Smith Lavey GAA M 22:18
81. 150 John Martin M 22:20
82. 2010 Shane Rehill M 22:21
83. 157 Kieran Mc Connell M 22:23
84. 2 Lorraine Bennett Innyvale F 22:23
85. 33 Declan Burns Burns Brigade M 22:25
86. 2075 Enda Teirney M 22:25
87. 161 John McBreen M 22:28
88. 275 Jac Joel M 22:29
89. 2209 Ray Calligan M 22:33
90. 2203 Eimear Mc Glade F 22:34
91. 2045 Jason Treanor M 22:36
92. 2167 Michael Smith Laragh M 22:37
93. 2093 Patrick Binchy M 22:44
94. 2171 Damien O'Keefe M 22:45
95. 132 Fergal Lee M 22:45
96. 29 Declan Brennan M 22:53
97. 2032 Eamonn Brady M 23:02
98. 142 David Lynch M 23:03
99. 2079 Charles Lynch M 23:06
100. 232 Patsy Smith M 23:08




Place

Bib no

Club/City/Country

Sub class

Finish

101. 25 Joe Brady Brady Bunch M 23:16
102. 2054 Treacy Brady Killygarry F 23:17
103. 230 John Sisk M 23:20
104. 135 Cormac Lewis Horsebox M 23:22
105. 2163 Padraig Maguire M 23:31
106. 149 Shane Usain Maguire Brisbane Elite Harriers M 23:32
107. 93 Finola Fitzsimons MSB F 23:37
108. 254 Kathleen Sullivan F 23:37
109. 2166 Paul Murphy M 23:39
110. 117 Paul Jenkins M 23:39
111. 281 Andrew Mc Connell Butlersbridge M 23:40
112. 175 Mark Minehane Annalee M 23:42
113. 186 Frankie Mulligan Mulligan Clan M 23:43
114. 2061 Lara Roche Crusaders F 23:46
115. 2015 Rachel Jordan Cavan Ladies F 23:53
116. 2088 Roisin O'Keefe Cavan/Lacken F 23:56
117. 158 Martin Mc Connell M 23:57
118. 2210 Jonathan Latimer M 23:57
119. 162 Damien McBreen M 23:58
120. 2076 Sean Tierney M 23:58
121. 2201 Fergal Boylan M 24:00
122. 86 Orla Faulkner F 24:00
123. 123 Ann Marie Kilkenny Annalee Athletics Club F 24:00
124. 2043 | Donnacha McNamara Annalee AC M 24:04
125. 2130 Barry Phair M 24:07
126. 2077 Thomas Lynch M 24:13
127. 2078 Derek Lynch M 24:13
128. 2255 Donagh Reilly M 24:17
129. 280 Seamus Enright M 24:27
130. 2138 Sean Treacy M 24:27
131. 89 Mairead Fay Colmcille F 24:29
132. 145 John Lyng The Lyngs M 24:30
133. 2053 Triona Brady Killygarry F 24:30
134. 2063 Micky Freehill Lakeshore Striders M 24:31
135. 2170 Grainne Mc Glade F 24:31
136. 240 Marie Smith Smithyvale F 24:31
137. 30 David Brennan M 24:34
138. 76 Stephen Downey Civil Service Harriers M 24:37
139. 112 John Hetherington M 24:39
140. 2236 Renee Murphy F 24:40
141. 2241 Mike Lynch M 24:41
142. 2235 Cathriona Smith F 24:42
143. 31 Fergal Britton M 24:45
144. 2008 Martin Mc Govern M 24:47
145. 217 Seamus Rodgers Rodgers Family M 24:47
146. 118 Lonan Jenkins Team Jenky M 24:48
147. 2069 Bronagh Sheridan F 24:53
148. 195 Padraic O'Brien M 24:54
149. 2086 Rosie Crowe Cavan/Lacken F 24:56
150. 66 Bridget Daly F 24:57
151. 160 Patrick Mc Phillips Annalee AC M 25:02




Place Bib no Name Club/City/Country Sub class Finish
152. 2180 Clare Smith Bros pearse F 25:02
153. 204 Wade O'Taillitir M 25:04
154. 2151 Laura King F 25:04
155. 2107 Erinn Galligan lacken F 25:08
156. 60 Lisa Crowe F 25:09
157. 90 Kerrie Finlay F 25:12
158. 2128 Mona Sheridan Cavan Ladies F 25:13
159. 174 Gabriel Meehan Bailieborough ac M 25:16
160. 2165 Catriona Smith Cavan Ladies F 25:18
161. 2012 Donna English Cavan Ladies F 25:18
162. 2055 Patrick Cooper M 25:21
163. 2113 Michael Galligan M 25:29
164. 2145 Desmond Smith M 25:37
165. 2156 Evelyn O'Reilly Annalee F 25:38
166. 2100 Sara Leddy F 25:39
167. 114 Paul Hogan M 25:41
168. 278 Fidelma Carolan F 25:44
169. 277 Rachel Crowley F 25:44
170. 2237 Orla Galligan Denn F 25:52
171. 113 Liam Higgins M 25:53
172. 242 Toby Smith Smithyvale M 25:56
173. 120 Maria Jenkins Team Jenky F 25:56
174. 2006 Lorraine O Reilly Annalee AC F 26:00
175. 5 Daragh Boylan M 26:01
176. 2121 Josie Power F 26:02
177. 2211 Joanne Moore F 26:03
178. 229 Noirin Sheridan SiuN'S Little Helpers F 26:05
179. 58 Karl Cronin Cronins Christmas Crackers M 26:06
180. 2064 Paula Reilly Killgarry F 26:08
181. 2023 David Finnegan Ballinagh M 26:10
182. 2185 Blathnaid O Reilly F 26:12
183. 192 Ella May Murphy The Murphys F 26:13
184. 294 David Mc Garrity M 26:14
185. 2208 Jim Tully M 26:15
186. 138 Rosemary Long F 26:20
187. 2081 Cura O'Reilly F 26:23
188. 2066 Leona Mc Cabe F 26:24
189. 164 Suzanne McCabe F 26:25
190. 111 Erlene Heaslip F 26:27
191. 181 Annette Morgan Team Morgan F 26:28
192. 2058 Mark Hyland M 26:28
193. 2096 Gordon Smyth M 26:29
194. 131 Brian Lee M 26:30
195. 83 Terence Fahy SiuN'S Little Helpers M 26:35
196. 2018 Laura Young Annalee AC F 26:41
197. 52 Emma Corbett F 26:42
198. 20 Niamh Brady F 26:43
199. 2149 Cathriona Leddy F 26:45
200. 106 Siobhan Grogan F 26:50
201. 2033 Clionana Rice F 26:50
202. 107 Mary Grogan F 26:50




Place Bib no Club/City/Country Sub class Finish
203. 252 Jude Spence F 26:51
204. 2174 Moe Curtin M 26:51
205. 253 Rob Spence M 26:52
206. 153 Colm Mc Breen Mc Breen Family M 26:55
207. 2141 Elaine Harton F 26:56
208. 2011 Ciara O Reilly Cavan Ladies F 26:57
209. 2148 Cathal Smith M 26:57
210. 2205 Karl McEntee M 26:58
211. 2065 Grainne Smith Cavan Ladies F 27:00
212. 224 Emily Sheridan Sheridan F 27:01
213. 68 Alanna Donohoe F 27:11
214. 159 Gerry Mc Phillips M 27:19
215. 2109 Liam Sheridan M 27:19
216. 2110 Pauric Sheridan M 27:19
217. 2160 Nathan Loughnane M 27:19
218. 2099 Seamus Lee M 27:19
219. 177 Sinead Moore Annalee AC F 27:21
220. 155 Oisin Mc Breen Mc Breen Family M 27:21
221. 235 Carmel Smith F 27:28
222. 49 Teresa Comerford F 27:28
223. 237 Maijella Smith Castletara Camogie Club F 27:30
224. 205 Aine Oreilly F 27:40
225. 2090 Ross Allen M 27:43
226. 2003 Began Woods M 27:45
227. 185 Olivia Mulligan Mulligan Clan F 27:47
228. 225 Maeve Sheridan Sheridan F 27:54
229. 223 Cliodhna Sheridan Sheridan F 27:54
230. 182 Caroline Morgan Team Morgan F 27:56
231. 104 Shane Graham M 27:58
232. 2048 Martina Smith F 28:01
233. 2147 Aidan Rothwell M 28:05
234. 2097 Lorraine Smyth F 28:07
235. 36 Monica Cadden F 28:21
236. 2183 Laura Fitzpatrick F 28:27
237. 55 Francis Corrigan M 28:30
238. 40 Noel Cassidy Cassidys M 28:30
239. 2164 Gearldine Clarke F 28:32
240. 2122 Denise Sheridan F 28:33
241. 148 Cathriona Maguire F 28:33
242, 2192 Aaron O'Reilly G.H.B M 28:35
243. 2101 Sarah McCarren F 28:36
244. 2049 Colette Smith F 28:38
245. 2014 Jennifer Kane Cavan F 28:39
246. 236 Conor Smith Ballyhaise GAA M 28:43
247. 6 Lorraine Brady F 28:54
248. 2133 Paul Fitzpatrick M 28:59
249. 170 Paul McGoldrick M 29:01
250. 202 Dara O'Reilly M 29:01
251. 2129 Carmel Murray F 29:04
252. 2031 Caroline Brady F 29:04
253. 2146 Finbarr Clarke M 29:05




Place Bib no Club/City/Country Sub class Finish
254. 79 Ciara Duffy F 29:07
255. 2029 Ciara Brady F 29:09
256. 2030 Gillian Brady F 29:09
257. 284 Orla Cahill F 29:12
258. 179 Fleur Moran F 29:14
259. 3 Kate Binchy Kate Binchy Team F 29:16
260. 116 Thom lzod Kate Binchy Team M 29:16
261. 249 Louise Smith The Smiths F 29:16
262. 102 Lynda Goldrick F 29:19
263. 133 Claire Lennon ) F 29:19
264. 239 Oonagh Smith CAVAN GAELS F 29:20
265. 126 Karen Kinsella Cavan Gaels mission slim possiblg F 29:21
266. 2127 Gerry Sheridan M 29:30
267. 2142 Bernie Murray F 29:31
268. 2016 Claire Young Annalee F 29:31
269. 180 Pamela Morgan Team Morgan F 29:33
270. 2158 Michelle Tarpey F 29:33
271. 2157 Keith Guilfoyle M 29:33
272. 67 Sandra Deering F 29:36
273. 183 Niamh Morgan Team Morgan F 29:37
274. 188 Susan Mulligan Mulligan Clan F 29:45
275. 72 Kelly Donohoe Donohoes Dmc F 29:48
276. 2232 Fiona Keaney F 29:50
277. 140 Sharon Lynch F 29:54
278. 4 Aaron Binchy Kate Binchy Team M 29:57
279. 2155 Eadaoin Minagh F 29:57
280. 2184 Dympna Minagh M 30:00
281. 2052 Marilynn Coyle F 30:11
282. 2022 Sarah Finnegan F 30:14
283. 187 Rosie Mulligan Mulligan Clan F 30:15
284. 2153 Zara Mulligan F 30:22
285. 2152 Micheal Mulligan M 30:23
286. 2007 Eddie Halligan M 30:27
287. 2071 Emer Smith F 30:28
288. 71 Shauna Donohoe Donohoes Dmc F 30:29
289. 283 Rachel Cahill F 30:33
290. 209 Kieran Reilly M 30:36
291. 2024 30:36
292. 193 Mary M O Reilly F 30:42
293. 2036 Paula Donahoe F 30:50
294. 1 Catherine Arnold F 30:53
295. 2040 Tara Mc Namara Annalee AC F 30:54
296. 200 Catriona O'Reilly Cornafean F 30:55
297. 2094 Thomas Prior M 30:59
298. 2002 Norman Hall M 30:59
299. 45 Marina Clarke F 31:06
300. 2195 Claire O Reilly F 31:07
301. 2140 Oisin Kinsella F 31:08
302. 286 Des Canill M 31:29
303. 7 Sinead Brady F 31:44
304. 266 Conor Smith Smith Crackers M 31:44




Place
305.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.
311.
312.
313.
314.
315.
316.
317.
318.
319.
320.
321.
322.
323.
324.
325.
326.
327.
328.
329.
330.
331.
332.
333.
334.
335.
336.
337.
338.
339.
340.
341.
342.
343.
344.
345.
346.
347.
348.
349.
350.
351.
352.
353.
354.
355.

Bib no
74
96

2119
15

2005

2044

2080
167

2144

2143

2020
27

2105
201
189
190

2125

2123

2178

2177
274
184
206

2108
73

2025

2021
176
34

2240

2073
163

2067
12
300

2182

2204
244

2190
92
44

2042

2114
70

2115

2035
103

2169

2089
115
144

Name Club/City/Count
Oonagh Downey
Leona Gallligan
Pauline Plunkett
Jim Brady
Caoimhe O Reilly Annalee AC

Fionn McNamara Analee AC/ Cavan Triathlon Club

Caroline Kiernan

Lorraine McCormack SiUN'S Little Helpers

Karen Gill Longford
Dervilla O'Reilly
Meave Young Annalee AC
Callum Brady Brady Bunch

Laura O'Conner
Catherine O'Reilly
Eileen Murphy The Murphys
Colm Murphy The Murphys
Patrick Graham
Marie Graham
Robert Abbott
Jenny Abbott
Siobhan Lynch
Brid Muimneach

Sinead Oreilly
Jackie Cunningham Clones
Susan Downes CAVAN GAELS
Carmel Gavin
Lana Hussin
John Mohan Laragh
Ray Burns Burns Brigade
Louise ormiston
Deirdre Smith
Bronagh Mcbreen Mc Breen Family
Hilary Lovett Killgarry

Sandra Brady
Michael English
Ellen Smith Bros pearse
Carmel Smith
Ann Marie Smith
Dan Leddy
Sarah Finlay
James Clarke
Doireann Mc Jamara Annalee AC
Angela Galligan
Attracta Donohoe Donohoes Dmc
Brenda Galligan
Geraldine Carragher
Brendon Goodrich
Brian Mc Glade
George Crowe
Susan Hough
Josephine Lyng The Lyngs

Kate Binchy Team

Sub class

Finish
31:45
31:45
32:16
32:16
32:16
32:17
32:18
32:20
32:20
32:20
32:21

32:24
32:24
32:36
32:37
32:38
32:47
32:47
32:49
32:49
32:51

32:59
33:07
33:18
33:19
33:19
33:22
33:22
33:22
33:25
33:27
33:58
34:03
34:05
34:09
34:20
34:20
34:43
34:49
34:49
34:50
34:53
34:58
34:58
34:58
35:05
35:16
35:19
36:04
36:08
36:11




Place
356.
357.
358.
359.
360.
361.
362.
363.
364.
365.
366.
367.
368.
369.
370.
371.
372.
373.
374.
375.
376.
377.
378.
379.
380.
381.
382.
383.
384.
385.
386.
387.
388.
389.
390.
391.
392.
393.
394.
395.
396.
397.
398.
399.
400.
401.
402.
403.
404.
405.
406.

147
2191
2193
2106
290
47
39
59
264
265
156
2056
2104
2175
2176
173
2199
165
101
54
134
128
129
2251
2198
154
2038
2037
296
268
297
2221
2252
143
2220
2214
2194
80
87
2017
2019
2134
2135
151
64
65
2257
2249
2215
2212
77

Bib no

Tracey Lyng
Donal O'Reilly
Cillian O'Reilly
Pat O'Conner
Michele Woods
Pamela Cleary
Fred Carroll
Denise Cronin
Aisling Smith
Sheena Smith
Ursula Mc Cabe
Helena Brady
Karl O'Conner
Eadaoin O Reilly
Emer O Reilly
Emma McSherry
Dara Smith
Bevan McCaffrey
<aren Geelan-Mccaffrey
Leah Corrigan
Brendan Lewis
Eibhlin Lee
Patricia Lee
Anitia Kelly
Aileen Smith
Eilish Mc Breen
Linda Galligan
Nuala Galligan
Geraldine Ryan
David Finlay
Micheal Ryan
Carol McLoughlin
Lynn Finlay
Susie Lynch
Joe McLoughlin
Deirdre Reilly
Brendan O'Reilly
Paul Duffy
Ivo Fay
Pamela Young
Declan Young
Renee Hayes
Sarah Hayes
Anne Martin
Ailish Crowe
Edel Crowe
Noelle Slacke
Aine Enright
Nuala Enright
Shelia English
Helena Duffy

The Lyngs
G.H.B
G.H.B

Cronins Christmas Crackers
Cronins Christmas Crackers

Smith Crackers
Smith Crackers

Annalee

Horsebox

Mc Breen Family

Finlay

CAVAN GAELS
G.H.B

Annalee
Annalee AC

Crowe Clan
Crowe Clan

CAVAN GAELS

Sub class

F
M
M
M
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
M
M
F
F
F
M
F
M
M
M
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Finish

36:11
36:18
36:18
36:32
37:18
37:21
37:28
37:28
37:29
37:29
37:30
37:31
37:32
37:40
37:40
37:41
37:45
37:47
37:48
37:48
39:20
39:52
39:53
40:13
40:19
40:29
40:37
40:38
41:37
41:38
41:38
42:17
42:17
42:19
42:20
42:25
42:26
42:42
42:43
43:21
43:23
43:31
43:33
43:36
43:45
43:46
43:46
44:32
44:34
44:34
44:36




Place
407.
408.
409.
410.
411.
412.
413.
414.
415.
416.
417.
418.
419.
420.
421.
422.
423.
424.
425.
426.
427.
428.
429.
430.
431.
432.
433.
434,
435.
436.
437.
438.
439.
440.
441.
442.
443,
444,
445,
446.
447.
448.
449,
450.
451.
452,
453.
454,
455,
456.
457.

Bib no
17
18
16
292
137
2059
291
2087
2085
2083
2118
207
124
23
22
2060
56
57
2216
91
2173
2172
2074
2111
84
85
50
2242
2256
2041
62
63
293
152
125
19
2238
2239
267
2213
24
13
14
263
262
261
260
2057
26
2102
130

Name
Carmel Brady
Nicola Brady

SiobhaN Brady
Lisa Mc Garrity
Carrie Lewis
Pauline Kinsella
Shelia Mc Garrity
Aimee Mclintyre
Jason Mc Intyre
Shauna Flood

Imelda Reilly
Annette King
Oliver Brady
Emma Brady
Jessica Kinsella
Sheila Corrigan
Susan Cronin
Patrick Reilly
Phyllis Finlay
Kathleen O Reilly
Pat O Reilly
Martina Teirney
Elizabeth Druky
Finian Farrell
Bernie Farrell
Anne Conway
Sandra Dickson
Lorraine Slacke

Brendan Crowe
Terry Crowe
Colum Mc Garrity
Noeleen Mc Breen
Cathriona King
Edward Brady
Elaine Galligan
Ailish Donahoe
Frank Smith
Lorraine Moore
Angela Brady
Caitriona Brady
Rosaleen Brady
Maeve Young
Anita Young
Padraig Young
Helen Young
Attracta Brady
Aoife Brady
Therese O'Conner
Teresa Lee

Club/City/Count

Horsebox

Cornafean
Cornafean

Wedding Crashes
lacken
lacken

Cronins Christmas Crackers

CAVAN GAELS

Crowe Clan
Crowe Clan

Wedding Crashes

Denn
Killygarry
Smith Crackers

The Young Ones
The Young Ones
The Young Ones
The Young Ones

Brady Bunch

Sub class

Finish
44:55
45:00
45:01

45:14
45:14
45:28
45:28
45:34
45:35
45:37
45:38
45:41

45:42
45:44
45:44
45:51

45:54
46:01

46:03
46:20
46:36
46:37
46:39
46:39
47:05
47:06
47:15
47:16
47:22
47:23
47:23
47:25
47:27
48:18
48:30
48:41

48:46
48:49
48:52
48:53
48:56
48:56
48:56
48:57
48:57
48:57
48:58
49:12
49:34
49:35
49:37




Place Bibno | Club/City/Country ~Sub class  Finish

458. 75 Maura Downey F 49:37
459. 2124 Faolan Graham M 50:32
460. 2126 Davin Graham M 50:40
461. 213 Orla Reilly F 50:43
462. 214 Josephine Reilly F 50:43
463. 2218 Faye Smith F 50:44
464. 2217 Betty Smith F 50:45
465. 2254 Bernie Walsh F 50:48
466. 2253 Bernie Fitzpatrick F 50:48
467. 2233 Blaithin Galligan F 50:50
468. 2206 Mary Ormiston F 50:51
469. 2179 Philip Smith Bros pearse F 50:51
470. 2197 Martin Lewis M 51:06
471. 2196 Joseph Doonan M 51:06
472. 32 Angela Burns Burns Brigade F 51:07
473. 2234 Allie O Donnell F 51:08
474. 41 Joan Cassidy Cassidys F 51:18
475. 210 Anna Reilly F 51:56
476. 211 Oliver Reilly M 52:00
477. 2046 53:37
478. 2047 53:38
479. 2248 Nellie Fitzpatrick F 53:41
480. 2250 Olivia Mc Cann F 53:41
481. 2244 Karina Mc Caul F 53:41
482. 2245 Carol Fay F 53:41
483. 110 Catherine Harten The Walsh Gang F 54:41
484. 2136 Teri Galligan F 59:42




